MASTERS PROGRAMME
FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS) - OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODeL)
2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/N DESCRIPTION SEMESTER I SEMESTER Il | TOTAL
A TUITION FEE 10,000 10,000 - Per Unit
B ADMINISTRATION
1. Registration 2,000.00 2,000.00 Once
2. Caution Money(Refundable) 3,000.00 - 3,000 Once
3. Student Smart Card* 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 Once
4, Written Examination Fee 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 Annually
5. Library Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 Once
6. ICT Levy 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 Once
7. Student Organization Fee 400.00 400.00 800.00 Once
8. SECOND YEAR(Tuition fee) 10,000.00 10,000.00 - Per Unit
9. Supervision Fee 44,000.00 32,000.00 76,000.00 Annually
10. Thesis Examination 30,000.00 25,000.00 55,000.00 Annually
Note:

o Application Fee Kshs. 2,000.00

e Late Application Fees Kshs. 3,000.00

e Extended Correction Period (Thesis) Kshs. 2,000.00

e Extended Revision Period Kshs. 3,000.00

e Extended Supervision Kshs. 5,000.00

e Examination for Revised Thesis Kshs. 6,000.00
e Foreign students pay 20% more on tuition fees.

Bank

Account Number

Account Name

CO-OPERATIVE BANK,
MBALE BRANCH

0112 969 847 7700

KAFUCO

MPESA PAYBILL NUMBER

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in
slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of
registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.




BACHELORS PROGRAMME
FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS) - OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODeL)
2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/N | DESCRIPTION SEMESTER | SEMESTER Il | TOTAL
A TUITION FEE
B. Education (Arts); Bachelor of Social 7,000.00 7,000.00 - Per Unit

Work; B.Ed. Early childhood Ed;
Bachelor of Criminology;

Bachelor of Commerce 8,000.00 8,000.00 - Per Unit
B.Sc. Information Technology 9,000.00 9,000.00 - Per Unit
B ADMINISTRATION
Application Fee* 1,000.00 1,000.00 Once
Students Organization Fee 400.00 400.00 Annually
Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
Medical Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 Annually
Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 Annually
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 Annually
Registration Fee* Student Smart Card* 500.00 500.00 Once
Caution Money (Refundable)* 500.00 500.00 Once
ICT Levy 1,000.00 1,000.00 Once
Library Fee
CUE Quality Assurance Fee* 5,000.00 5,000.00 Annually
3,000.00 3,000.00 Annually
1,000.00 1,000.00 Once
Total Administrative Fees *Payable by 18,000.00 2,100.00 20,100.00
new students only
C OTHER FEES

Field/Industrial/Workshop/School —
Attachment/Practice/Practicum Fee

Payable by:

2" Year Students: 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
i. B.Sc. Information Tech

3 Year Students: 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

i. Bachelor of Commerce

iii. Bachelor of Criminology

v. Bachelor of Social Work

vii. Bachelor of Education (Arts)
viii. B.Sc. Information Tech

Bank Account Number Account Name

CO-OPERATIVE BANK, 0112 969 847 7700 KAFUCO
MBALE BRANCH

MPESA PAYBILL NUMBER - -

Please ensure that your full names and registration number is clearly indicated in the pay-in-slip
Remember to get the pay-in-slip, which you will present to the University on the day of
registration. The University will not accept personal Cheque, money orders or cash. Foreign
students from outside East Africa pay 20% more on Tuition Fees.




DIPLOMA PROGRAMME
FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS) - OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODelL)
2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/N | DESCRIPTION SEMESTER | SEMESTER Il | TOTAL
A TUITION FEE
Diploma in Criminology & Criminal 4,000.00 4,000.00 - Per Unit
Justice
Diploma in Social Work & Community
Development
Diploma in Business Management 5,000.00 5,000.00 - Per Unit
Diploma in Information Technology 5,500.00 5,500.00 - Per Unit
B ADMINISTRATION
Application Fee 500.00 500.00
Registration 500.00 500.00
Students’ Organization 400.00 400.00
Student Smart Card* 500.00 500.00
Amenity 1,000.00 1,000.00
Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00 1,000.00
Activity Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00
Medical Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00
Examination Fees 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00
Project Supervision (Prepaid for 4th 5,000.00 5,000.00
Semester)
Field Attachment (Prepaid for 3rd 5,000.00 5,000.00
Semester)
ICT 5,000.00 5,000.00
Library Fees 3,000.00 3,000.00
Total Administrative Fees *Payable by 16,500.00 12,100.00 28,600.00
new students only

Bank Account Number Account Name

CO-OPERATIVE BANK, 0112 969 847 7700 KAFUCO
MBALE BRANCH

MPESA PAYBILL NUMBER - -

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in
slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of
registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.



CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME

FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS) - OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING (ODeL)

2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/IN DESCRIPTION SEMESTER |

A TUITION FEE
Certificate in Business Management 5,000.00
Certificate in Social Work and Community Development
Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice
Certificate in Information Technology

B ADMINISTRATION
Application Fee 500.00
Registration Fees 100.00
Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00
Medical Fees 1, 500.00
Activity Fees 1,000.00
Examination Fees 2,100.00
Student Organization Fees 400.00
Student ID Card 250.00
Amenity Fees 1,000.00
ICT Levy 5,000.00
Library Fee 3,000.00
Total Administrative Fees *Payable by new students only 15,850.00

C OTHER FEES
Field Attachment & Report Payable by: 4,000.00
Certificate in Social Work and Community Development
Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice

Bank Account Number Account Name

CO-OPERATIVE BANK,
MBALE BRANCH

0112 969 847 7700

KAFUCO

MPESA PAYBILL NUMBER

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in
slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of
registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.




